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MR. Smith
ABN 12 123 456 789
45 Anywhere Street, 
Your Suburb SA 5000
Ph: 08 8352 1234	
Fax: 08 8352 1234

TAX INVOICE
REFERENCE 
[bookmark: _GoBack]DATE: 25 August 2000

07 33884804
SALES@YAHOO.COM


INVOICE NUMBER: 2


TO: EVERGREEN MELODIES DOT COM 
        PO BOX 1111
        RIDDELLS CREEK 
        VICTORIA , AUSTRALIA 3431






	

	



	Qty
	ITEM
	Unit Price
	GST
	Totals

	1
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	

	



	 TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE THIS INVOICE:                                 A$               0.00

	Total Price Includes GST of:                                 A$               0.00

	 Total Excluding GST:                                 A$                0.00


THANK YOU
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